
EASTBROOK DR

DANIEL

H
AW

TH
O

R
N

E 
A

VE

MAPLE
 S

T

O
LD

 S
PA

R
TA

N
BU

R
G

 H
W

Y

POOLE ST

W HAYNE ST

N
 M

AIN ST

IRBY ST

BETSY LN

SOUTHSIDE AVE

H
AR

R
IS   BR

ID
G

E R
D

WEDGEWOOD DR

BEASON ST

ED
G

EW
O

O
D 

LN

ED
G

E
W

O
O

D
 C

IR

FO
R

TE
NB

ER
R

Y 
R

D

GODFREY TOW
N RD

LA
KEW

O
O

D

PEANUT RD

CHAMBLIN
 S

T

M
IL

LE
R

 R
D

AMGI DR

E GEORGIA RD

ALLEN BRIDGE RD

PARSONS RD

FA
IR

VI
EW

 A
VE

CRESCENT

E GEORGIA S
T

CAVINS RD

ALLE
N

DALE RD

S J WORKMAN HWY

EDW
ARDS RD

CROSS ANCHOR RD

W
 G

E
O

R
G

IA
 R

D

W
ILLIS R

D

VA
RN

ER
 R

D

BR
IA

R
C

LI
FF

 D
R

EDWARDS ST

M
ILL ST

GRAY ST

WILLIAMS ST

CANNON

HUG
HES ST

BRANCH ST

ROUND ST

M
CE

D
C

O
 R

D

FOUNTAIN INN RD

OAKVIEW FARMS RD

GREEN ST

SH
AR

PE
 S

T

LANFORD RD

FOW
LER DR

PEARMAC CT

O
LD

 O
RC

HA
RD R

D SLOAN RD

LAURENS RD

WORKMAN AVE

A
N

D
ER

S
O

N

S M
AIN

 ST LUCY P EDW
AR

D
S R

D

AR
NO

LD
 R

D

MCELRATH RD

HUNTE
R R

D

N
EW

 B
ET

H
EL

 R
D

H A W

CA

RLTON

BUNCOMBE STWOODRUFF ST

PARK ST

AL
LE

N S
T

LIBERTY ST

W PINE ST

W GRIFFITH ST

BULLING
TO

N ST

W

E PINE ST

E HAYNE ST

SIM
PSO

N
 AVE

W
ILDW

OOD LN

MCARTHUR ST

PERRIN AVE

W
HIT

E O
AK 

RD

W
O

O
D

R
U

FF ST

W
ASHINGTON ST

CHURCH ST

W
OFFORD

W PEACHTREE ST

W
OFFORD ST

S PEARSO
N ST

ARMORY DR

M
EA

D
O

W
B

R
O

O

K AVE

N P
EA

RSO
N 

ST

E 
PE

AC
H 

 T
RE

E 
ST

SOUTH

WESTEND C T

VI
R

G
IN

IA DR

ANN ST

EVA LN

FLO
W

ER
S

NEAL ST

PI
N

EC
R

ES
T 

ST

FA
IR

W
O

O
D

 D
R

FAIRVIEW ST

DURRAH ST

H
IG

G
IN

S ST

SHORE DR

R
AB

UN

STONE AVE

C
AM

P
B

E
LL

 S
T

BENNETT

N
EW

 B
ET

H
E

L 
R

D

G
R

EE
N

BR
IA

R
 L

N

C
AR

LT
O

N
 R

D

GRIFFIN
 R

D

EZELL DR

TEAG
UE

PHILLIPS

GENTRY RD

CROWER

ELI COX RD

VAR
N

ER
 ST

JONES ST

G
IST

WILLIAMS

LAW ST

MEADOW GREEN LN

G
A

TE
W

A

Y

E GRIFFITH ST

GREGORY
DRUMMOND

PO SEY

FA
IR

VI
E

W
 A

VE

THEO CIR

THEO
 ST

P
IN

K
 R

O
B

IN
S

O
N

 R
D

SN
OW

M
IL

L R
D

D
A

VI
D

ANGELLS DR

OL
D 

TI
M

BE
R

 R
D

W
IL

D
LI

FE
 T

RL

KEL
LY

 D
R

MILLE R  D R

CO
N

NIE

EAS TLAND DR

LA
SA

LL
E

TIMBERWOOD DR

DAVID ST

K
ELLY R

D

W
H

EE
L E

R

 ST

T
H

O
R

N
E 

A
VE

C
AL

U
M

ET
 D

R

FALL ST

WINTER ST

H
O

LLY H
ILL R

D

RIL

EY

S 
J 

W
O

R
K

M
A

N
 D

R

M
ER

RILY CIR

ARNOLD RD

TE
R

R
Y

 D
AW

N
 R

D

W
ILSON

AUTUMN ST

CEDAR ST

BETSY LN

SLOAN LAKE RD

FAIRGROUND RD

POPLAR ST
POOLE ST

CHESTNUT ST

CE
DA

R 
LN

N
 K

EL
LY

 R
D

SU
M

M
ER

 D
R

BIRCH ST

WHITE

BI
M

INI R
DBE

TS
Y 

LN

LEDO

CARROUSEL

WOODW
ARD ST

SH

ELLEY PL

HA
RO

LD

BLACK RD

BR
ID

W
ELL R

D

G
LEN

N
 D

R

C
O

U
N

TR
Y ESTATES R

D

LA
KE

VI
EW

 C
IR

CH
ES

TN
UT

 D
R PR

IN
CE

 R

D

RD

S T

AVE

ST

C IR

ST

C
IR

ST

ST

G
EO

R
G

IA
ST

ST

ST

ST

RD

SM
IT

H 
RD

P
LA

N
TA

TIO
N 

DR

D
UV

ALL RD

HOWARD

DR

D
RAVE

CT

OAKRD

D
R

ST

ST
D

R

ST

DR

RD

DR

S 
  A

ND
ER

SO

N CIR

BUNCOMBE

S
T

JK272

JK803

JK341

JK733

LM221

JK341

JK892

JK2002

JK
145
SD1

JK202

JK274

JK902

JK719

JK146

JK769

JK739

JK738

JK453

JK558

JK1400

JK119

JK282 JK
1450
SPR

JK1000

JK775

JK341

JK118

JK559
JK1001

JK156

JK766

JK50

JK376

JK201

JK450

FG146

JK857

JK350

JK554

JK351
JK1411

JK1225
JK1224

JK1386

JK284

JK273

JK584

FG418

JK1080

JK200

JK1398

JK991JK1393

JK442

JK2003

FG101

JK240

JK
442

CON

JK1372

JK1440

JK867

JK764

JK261

JK776

JK
815
SD1

JK1250

JK280

JK258

JK281

JK556

JK777

JK1375
JK741

JK285

JK2004

FG101

JK1382

JK734

JK767

JK890 JK197

JK650

JK145

JK160

JK1450

JK768

JK1079

JK177

JK275

JK1171

FG146

FG146

FG146
FG101

JK240

JK554

JK554

JK554

JK559

JK559

FG418

JK351

FG101

FG101

JK556

LM221

LM221

LM221

JK857

FG146

FG146

FG146

JK201

JK584

JK450

JK50

JK376

JK738

JK119

JK453

JK50

JK50JK201

JK450

LM221

LM221

JK197

JK776

JK261

JK733

JK733

JK341

JK281

JK258

JK892

JK50

JK50

JK1450

JK2003

JK272

JK272

JK197

JK197

JK145

JK1250

JK284JK145

JK
1171
SPR

JK1382

JK556

FG418

JK177

JK177

JK991

FG101
LM221

FG146

JK
341
DR1

First Baptist

Crestview Baptist

Westend

Trinity

Emma

New

Church

Northside

Church

Church

Woodruff High

Woodruff

Woodruff Middle

WoodruffSchool

Church

Elementary

Church

Woodruff

Church

Church
Baptist

Memorial

School

Primary

of God
Church
Baptist

AME

Bethel

UMC

of Christ

of God
of
Proph.

Church
Baptist

Gray

Seventh-Day

Church
Adventist

First

Church
Presbyterian

C
SX

C
S

X

C
SX

D
ildine Creek                                     

D
ildine Creek

Jimmies Creek                                     

Jimmies Creek                                     

Twom
ile

Lick Creek

Li
ck

 C
re

ek
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
Li

ck
 C

re
ek

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

C
reek

WOODRUFF, SPARTANBURG CO

TO

I 26

www.scdot.org WOODRUFF, SPARTANBURG  CO

NOVEMBER 2017

For ordering information, please contact:
         South Carolina Department of Transportation
         Engineering Publications Sales Office
         955 Park Street - Room  122
         Columbia, SC 29201                (803) 737-4533
         E-mail: engrpubsales@scdot.org

For comments concerning this map, please contact:
        GIS/Mapping - (803) 737-3103
        E-mail: GISMapping@scdot.org

The South Carolina Department of Transportation makes no
representations or warranties, implied or expressed, concerning
the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability, for any
particular purpose of the information and data contained on this
map or any information furnished in connection herewith.

General Highway System

TOWN OF WOODRUFF
SPARTANBURG COUNTY

PREPARED BY THE

SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

N

E W 

S 

TO
GREER

TOLAURENS

TO
SP

AR
TA

NB
UR

G

TO
FOUNTAIN INN

TO
G

RA
Y 

CO
UR

T

1320 0 1320
 Feet

0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50
 Miles

999

999
999

9999

999

MAP FEATURES

BOUNDARY & HYDROGRAPHY

ROAD SYSTEM

MAINTENANCE SHOP  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SCDOT DISTRICT OFFICE / 

AIRPORT COMPLETE
FACILITIES - - - -

CHURCH AND  
CEMETERY - - - -

CEMETERY - - - - - - 

CHURCH - - - - - - - -

ARMORY - - - - - - - -

PARK AND RIDE - - 

WILDLIFE REFUGES - - - - - - - - -

NATIONAL AND STATE FORESTS,
STATE PARKS, AND NATIONAL

GOVERNMENT INSTITUTIONS -
MILITARY INSTALLATIONS AND

EXTENT OF LARGE SCALE MAP- -

INCORPORATED AREA - - - - - - - 

COUNTY LINE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

STATE LINE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WETLAND OR MARSH - - - - - - -

RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE - -

WIDE STREAM OR RIVER - - - - -

NARROW STREAM - - - - - - - - - -
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COURTHOUSE - - - -

POINT OF INTEREST-
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FACILITIES - - - -

AND REST AREA- -

GENERAL HIGHWAY BRIDGE

RAILROAD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BRIDGES OVER 150' ARE SHOWN AT ACTUAL SCALE
BETWEEN 20' - 150'  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

PRIVATE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UNPAVED COUNTY - - - - - - - - -

PAVED COUNTY- - - - - - - - - - - -

UNPAVED HIGHWAY- - - - - - - - -

DIVIDED HIGHWAY OR ROAD - -

TWO-LANE HIGHWAY - - - - - - -

MULTI-LANE HIGHWAY - - - - - -

INTERSTATE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

EXIT NUMBER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SECONDARY ROUTE - - - - - - - -

S.C. ROUTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

U.S. ROUTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

INTERSTATE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


